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How to apply for a school voucher: 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

School vouchers allow families to divert their tax dollars to a school they choose. Last year nearly 35,000 Indiana 

families were able to access private schools for their children by using a school voucher to help pay tuition.  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

	

For	each	additional	

family	member,	add:										$7,733		 					$11,600																$15,466															
 In addition to meeting the income requirements a student must meet one the following student pathways: 

	

	

	

	

		

 

1. Visit www.myschooloptions.org for more information about your eligibility.  
2. Find a participating private school that best meets your child’s needs and enroll. 
3. Once your child is accepted to the school, you may begin the official school voucher application 

process with school personnel. All paperwork must be submitted by September 1, 2017.   

School	Voucher	Program	

Income	&	Residential	Requirements	for	2017-	2018	School	Year	

Number	of	
People	in	
Household	

	

Total	Adjusted	
Gross	Income	Limit	

Larger	Scholarship	

	

1	

2	

3	

4	

5	

$22,311	

$30,044	

$37,777	

$45,510	

$53,243	

      Eligible students  
      must 

• be a resident of 
Indiana. 

• be accepted at a 
participating private 
school in Indiana for 
the 2017- 2018 
school year. 

• be between the ages 
of 5 and 22 no later 
than August 1st of the 
current school year.  

Total	Adjusted	
Gross	Income	

Limit	

Smaller	
Scholarship	

$33,467	

$45,066	

$56,666	

$68,265	

$79,865	

Re-Applying	or	
Special	Needs	
Students*	

(*IEP	or	Service	Plan)	

	

$44,622	

$60,088	

$75,554	

$91,020	

$106,486	

OR	

Attended a 
public school 
the full year 
before and 
entering 1st 

grade or higher. 

Student	Pathway	Requirements	

Assigned to 
attend an ‘F’ 

public school for 
the upcoming 
school year. OR	

Has a sibling 
who received a 
School Voucher 

and/or Tax Credit 
Scholarship any 
previous year. 

Received a Tax 
Credit 

Scholarship/School 
Voucher any 

previous year. 

Student has 
an IEP or 

Service Plan 
due to special 

needs. ORw
ww.i4

OR	

Continuing on with a 
School Voucher from 
the year immediately 

preceding the 
upcoming year.    OR	


