

School Voucher Program

School vouchers allow families to divert their tax dollars to a school they choose. Last year nearly 35,000 Indiana families were able to access private schools for their children by using a school voucher to help pay tuition.

Income & Residential Requirements for 2017- 2018 School Year

Number of People in Household	Total Adjusted Gross Income Limit Larger Scholarship	Total Adjusted Gross Income Limit Smaller Scholarship	Re-Applying or Special Needs Students* (*IEP or Service Plan)	Eligible students must • be a resident of Indiana. • be accepted at a participating private
1	\$22,311	\$33,467	\$44,622	school in Indiana for the 2017- 2018
2	\$30,044	\$30,044 \$45,066		school year. • be between the ages
3	\$37,777	\$56,666	\$75,554	of 5 and 22 no later than August 1 st of the
4	\$45,510	\$68,265	\$91,020	current school year.
5	\$53,243	\$79,865	\$106,486	

For each additional

family member, add: \$7,733 \$11,600 \$15,466

In addition to meeting the income requirements a student must meet one the following student pathways:

Student Pathway Requirements

Attended a public school		Assigned to attend an 'F'		Has a sibling who received a	Continuing on with a School Voucher from		Received a Tax Credit		Student has an IEP or
the full year		public school for		School Voucher	the year immediately		Scholarship/School		Service Plan
before and		the upcoming		and/or Tax Credit	preceding the	~ D	Voucher any	Voucher any	due to special
entering 1 st	OR	school year.	OR	Scholarship any OR	upcoming year.	OR	previous year.	OR	needs.
grade or higher.				previous year.					

How to apply for a school voucher:

- 1. Visit www.myschooloptions.org for more information about your eligibility.
- 2. Find a participating private school that best meets your child's needs and enroll.
- 3. Once your child is accepted to the school, you may begin the official school voucher application process with school personnel. All paperwork must be submitted by September 1, 2017.